Position

Director, Payroll/Benefits

Payroll Supv
Payroll Supv

Conf Administrative Asst |

Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist
Payroll Specialist

Payroll/Benefits Clerk

Payroll Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department Total Wages

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

$136,131
$97,599
$86,349
$64,583
$54,952
$54,952
$54,646
$54,646
$54,228
$54,228
$54,228
$54,039
$53,688
$53,597
$52,516
$35,872
$27,620

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,365
$30,554
$29,369
$14,625
$13,438
$19,291
$14,027
$19,291
$20,934

$8,574
$20,408
$19,193
$25,569
$13,832
$25,423
$31,080
$10,346



