Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Payroll/Benefits		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$136,131	\$25,365
Payroll Supv		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$97,599	\$30,554
Payroll Supv		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$86,349	\$29,369
Conf Administrative Asst I		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$64,583	\$14,625
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$54,952	\$13,438
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$54,952	\$19,291
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$54,646	\$14,027
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$54,646	\$19,291
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$54,228	\$20,934
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$54,228	\$8,574
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$54,228	\$20,408
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$54,039	\$19,193
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$53,688	\$25,569
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$53,597	\$13,832
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$52,516	\$25,423
Payroll/Benefits Clerk		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$35,872	\$31,080
Payroll Specialist		San Diego Unified	Payroll	\$27,620	\$10,346